PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
ausreo.com.au
1
In 2000, our founding members saw an
opportunity to do things differently in the steel
reinforcement industry. They knew they could
make a difference by providing customers

SL62 6.00 at 200 6.00 at 200 4.77 at 100 33
SL52 5.00 at 200 6.00 at 200 4.77 at 100 21
DIY MESH  |  SHEET SIZE: 4000mm x 2000mm
SL82DIY 7.60 AT 200 7.60 at 200 - 30
SL62DIY 6.00 AT 200 6.00 at 200 - 18
SL72DIY 6.75 AT 200 6.75 at 200 - 22
TRENCH MESH
Product Code Dimensions
mm
Longitudinal
Wires mm
Cross Wires
mm
Mass
kg
L8TM200 6000 x 200 7.60 at 100 4.00 at 300 7
L8TM300 6000 x 300 7.60 at 100 4.00 at 300 9
L8TM400 6000 x 400 7.60 at 100 4.00 at 300 12
L8TM500 6000 x 500 7.60 at 100 4.00 at 300 14
L11TM200 6000 x 200 10.65 at 100 4.77 at 300 13
L11TM300 6000 x 300 10.65 at 100 4.77 at 300 18
L11TM400 6000 x 400 10.65 at 100 4.77 at 300 22
L11TM500 6000 x 500 10.65 at 100 4.77 at 300 27
L12TM200 6000 x 200 11.90 at 100 4.77 at 300 16
L12TM300 6000 x 300 11.90 at 100 4.77 at 300 22
L12TM400 6000 x 400 11.90 at 100 4.77 at 300 27
L12TM500 6000 x 500 11.90 at 100 4.77 at 300 33
L16TM200 6000 x 200 16.0 at 100 4.77 at 300 31
L16TM300 6000 x 300 16.0 at 100 4.77 at 300 41
MESH
SAVE MONEY

HD50/20 Heavy Duty Spacer Wheel 50 60
HD65/20 Heavy Duty Spacer Wheel 65 40
HD75/20 Heavy Duty Spacer Wheel 75 30
HD85/20 Heavy Duty Spacer Wheel 85 25
HC100/20 Heavy Duty Spacer Wheel 100 30
CAGE DELIVERY
DELCAGE Delivery of cages to site
(1) Standard pile cage consists of a circular cage (450mm ≤ cage dia ≤ 1450mm) with equally spaced straight main bars, N10/N12 or N16 spiral and cage length
up to 12000mm.
CAPACITY OF CAGE FEET = 500KG
8
PREFABRICATION
BAR ACCESSORIES
FORMED DOWEL BARS
Product Code Description
N12S300 N12 Dowel Bars x 300mm
N12S400 N12 Dowel Bars x 400mm
N12S450 N12 Dowel Bars x 450mm
N12S500 N12 Dowel Bars x 500mm
N12S600 N12 Dowel Bars x 600mm
PLAIN ROUND DOWEL BARS PLAIN ROUND DOWEL BARS – GALVANISED
Product Code Description Product Code Description
DWB12400 R12 Dowel Bars x 400mm DWG12460 R12 x 460mm Galvanised
DWB12460 R12 Dowel Bars x 460mm DWG16400 R16 x 400mm Galvanised
DWB16400 R16 Dowel Bars x 400mm DWG16600 R16 x 600mm Galvanised
DWB16600 R16 Dowel Bars x 600mm DWG20400 R20 x 400mm Galvanised
DWB20300 R20 Dowel Bars x 300mm DWG20600 R20 x 600mm Galvanised
DWB20400 R20 Dowel Bars x 400mm
DWB20450 R20 Dowel Bars x 450mm
DWB20600 R20 Dowel Bars x 450mm
DOWEL SLEEVES
Product Code Description
UDS12RX150 Universal Dowel Sleeve Round 12mm X 150mm Green
UDS12Rx230 Universal Dowel Sleeve Round 12mm x 230mm Green
UDS16RX230 Universal Dowel Sleeve Round 16mm X 230mm Pink
UDS16RX300 Universal Dowel Sleeve Round 16mm X 300mm Pink
UDS20RX230 Universal Dowel Sleeve Round 20mm X 230mm Blue
UDS20RX300 Universal Dowel Sleeve Round 20mm X 300mm Blue
UDS16SX230 Universal Dowel Sleeve Square 16mm X 230mm Green
UDS16SX300 Universal Dowel Sleeve Square 16mm X 300mm
UDS20SX230 Universal Dowel Sleeve Square 20mm X 230mm
UDS20SX300 Universal Dowel Sleeve Square 20mm X 300mm
PLASTIC DOWEL CAPS
DCP Plastic dowel cap to suit bars 12mm to 20mm in diameter
supplied per bag of 100)
DCPL Suit bars 24mm to 36mm in diameter (supplied per bag of 100)

TML3520 R10 Ligatures 350 x 200mm
TML3530 R10 Ligatures 350 X 300mm
TML4010 R10 Ligatures 400 x 100mm
TML4015 R10 Ligatures 400 x 150mm
TML4020 R10 Ligatures 400 x 200mm
TML4025 R10 Ligatures 400 x 250mm
TML4030 R10 Ligatures 400 X 300mm
TML4035 R10 Ligatures 400 x 350mm
TML4040 R10 Ligatures 400 x 400mm
TML4520 R10 Ligatures 450 x 200mm
TML4530 R10 Ligatures 450 x 300mm
TML4540 R10 Ligatures 450 x 400mm
TML5020 R10 Ligatures 500 X 200mm
TML5030 R10 Ligatures 500 X 300mm
CIRCULAR LIGATURES
R10CT150 R10 Circular Ligatures x 150mm Diameter
R10CT200 R10 Circular Ligatures x 200mm Diameter
R10CT250 R10 Circular Ligatures x 250mm Diameter
R10CT300 R10 Circular Ligatures x 300mm Diameter
R10CT350 R10 Circular Ligatures x 350mm Diameter
R10CT400 R10 Circular Ligatures x 400mm Diameter
R10CT450 R10 Circular Ligatures x 450mm Diameter
Z-SHAPED LIGATURES
ZLIG223 200 x 200 x 300
ZLIG2253 200 x 250 x 300
ZLIG233 200 x 300 x 300
ZLIG2353 200 x 350 x 300
ZLIG243 200 x 400 x 300
ZLIG2453 200 x 450 x 300
BUILDING ACCESSORIES
10
BT LOCK NUTS
Product Code Description Bar Diameter (mm)
BTLN12 BT Type C Locknut 12mm
BTLN16 BT Type C Locknut 16mm
BTLN20 BT Type C Locknut 20mm
BTLN24 BT Type C Locknut 24mm
BTLN28 BT Type C Locknut 28mm
BTLN32 BT Type C Locknut 32mm
BTLN36 BT Type C Locknut 36mm
BTLN40 BT Type C Locknut 40mm
BT COUPLERS – TYPE C1 AND C2 THREADING
Product Code Description Bar Diameter (mm)
BTT12C1 BT Type C1 Thread 12mm
BTT12C2 BT Type C2 Thread 12mm
BTT16C1 BT Type C1 Thread 16mm
BTT16C2 BT Type C2 Thread 16mm
BTT20C1 BT Type C1 Thread 20mm
BTT20C2 BT Type C2 Thread 20mm
BTT24C1 BT Type C1 Thread 24mm
BTT24C2 BT Type C2 Thread 24mm
BTT28C1 BT Type C1 Thread 28mm
BTT28C2 BT Type C2 Thread 28mm
BTT32C1 BT Type C1 Thread 32mm
BTT32C2 BT Type C2 Thread 32mm
BTT36C1 BT Type C1 Thread 36mm
BTT36C2 BT Type C2 Thread 36mm
BTT40C1 BT Type C Thread 40mm
BTT40C2 BT Type C Thread 40mm
BUILDING ACCESSORIES
BAR ACCESSORIES
BT COUPLERS – TYPE A THREADING
Product Code Description Bar Diameter (mm)
BTT12A Type A - BT Single Thread 12
BTT16A Type A - BT Single Thread 16
BTT20A Type A - BT Single Thread 20
BTT24A Type A - BT Single Thread 24
BTT28A Type A - BT Single Thread 28
BTT32A Type A - BT Single Thread 32
BTT36A Type A - BT Single Thread 36
BTT40A Type A - BT Single Thread 40
BT COUPLERS – TYPE B THREADING
BTT12B Type B - BT Single Thread 12
BTT16B Type B - BT Single Thread 16
BTT20B Type B - BT Single Thread 20
BTT24B Type B - BT Single Thread 24
BTT28B Type B - BT Single Thread 28
BTT32B Type B - BT Single Thread 32
BTT36B Type B - BT Single Thread 36
BTT40B Type B - BT Single Thread 40
11
BUILDING ACCESSORIES
BONDEK OR EQUIVALENT
Product Code Description

FD300/1.00bmt 55 1.00
FD590 STRUCTURAL COMPOSITE DECK
FD590/0.75bmt                     55 0.75
FD590/0.90bmt                     55 0.90
FD590/1.00bmt 55 1.00
FD350 LOW-RIB DECK
FD350/0.75bmt                      30 0.75
FD350/0.90bmt                      30 0.90
FD350/1.00bmt                      30 1.00
FD LOK-RIB30 LOW-RIB DECKING
FD Lok-Rib30/0.75bmt                      30 0.75
FD Lok-Rib30/0.90bmt                      30 0.90
FD Lok-Rib30/1.00bmt   30 1.00
FORMBOARD / LAMINATED VENEER LUMBER (LVL)
Product Code Description
LVL100 Form Board LVL 100mm x 36mm
LVL120 Form Board LVL 120mm x 36mm
LVL150 Form Board LVL 150mm x 36mm
LVL15045 Formboard LVL 150mm x 45mm
LVL170 Form Board LVL 170mm x 36mm
LVL200 Form Board LVL 200mm x 36mm
LVL20045 Form Board LVL 200mm x 45mm
LVL240 Form Board LVL 240mm x 36mm
LVL24045 Formboard LVL 240mm x 45mm
LVL300 Form Board LVL 300mm x 36mm
LVL345 Form board LVL 345mm x 36mm
LVL9045 Form Board LVL 90mm X 45mm
13
BUILDING ACCESSORIES
HOUSE SLAB
PACKAGES BY THE
SQUARE METRE
HOUSE SLAB PACKAGES
•	 Raft and Waffle Pod Slab Packages
•	 M and H Class Soil Types
•	 Quality Guaranteed Steel with 3rd Party
Processor Certification (ACRS)
14
BUILDING ACCESSORIES
PODS
WAFFLE PODS
Product Code Height (mm) Dimensions (mm)
POD150 150 1090 x 1090
POD225 225 1090 x 1090
POD300 300 1090 x 1090
POD375 375 1090 x 1090
WAFFLE POD SPACERS
Product Code Description Quantity Per Pack
PODSP1 Single spacer 25
PODSP2 Star Spacer 20

POD300 Polystyrene waffle pod 300mm x 1100mm x 1100mm ✓
PODSP4 Waffle pod 4-way star / edge beam spacer ✓ ✓
PODSP1 Waffle pod single spacer ✓ ✓
PBFB4H Polythene building film ✓ ✓
PBFB2H Polythene building film ✓ ✓
PVC Grey PVC joining tape 48mm x 30m ✓ ✓
TWC14 or TW4 Wire pre-cut to 350mm length or supplied in 1.6kg belt
pack rolls ✓ ✓
OUR M2 RATES MAKE
ESTIMATING AND
ORDERING EASY
15
BUILDING ACCESSORIES
Product Code Description Dimensions No.
per bag
PTBC020 Reinforcement spacers 20mm high 100
PTBC025 Reinforcement spacers 25mm high 100
PTBC030 Reinforcement spacers 30mm high 100
PTBC040 Reinforcement spacers 40mm high 100
PTBC050 Reinforcement spacers 50mm high 100
PTBC065 Reinforcement spacers 65mm high 100
PTBC075 Reinforcement spacers 75mm high 100
PTBC090 Reinforcement spacers 90mm high 100
PTBC100 Reinforcement spacers 100mm high 100
PTBC110 Reinforcement spacers 110mm high 50
PTBC120 Reinforcement spacers 120mm high 50
PTBC130 Reinforcement spacers 130mm high 50
PTBC140 Reinforcement spacers 140mm high 50
PTBC150 Reinforcement spacers 150mm high 50
PTBC160 Reinforcement spacers 160mm high 50
PTBC170 Reinforcement spacers 170mm high 50
PTBC180 Reinforcement spacers 180mm high 50
Product Code Description Dimensions No.
per bag
PTBC190 Reinforcement spacers 190mm high 50
PTBC200 Reinforcement spacers 200mm high 50
PTBC210 Reinforcement spacers 210mm high 50
PTBC220 Reinforcement spacers 220mm high 50
PTBC230 Reinforcement spacers 230mm high 50
PTBC240 Reinforcement spacers 240mm high 50
PTBC250 Reinforcement spacers 250mm high 50
PTBC260 Reinforcement spacers 260mm high 50
PTBC270 Reinforcement spacers 270mm high 50
PTBC280 Reinforcement spacers 280mm high 25
PTBC290 Reinforcement spacers 290mm high 25
PTBC300 Reinforcement spacers 300mm high 25
PTBC320       Reinforcement spacers 320mm high 25
PTBC340 Reinforcement spacers 340mm high 25
PTBC360 Reinforcement spacers 360mm high 25
PTBC380 Reinforcement spacers 380mm high 25
PTBC400 Reinforcement spacers 400mm high 25
PLASTIC TIPPED WIRE BAR CHAIRS
Product Code Description Height No.
per bag
SM-BASE METAL BAR CHAIR BASES To suit Wire Bar Chairs Max size 150mm Dia Height 20-140mm 100
LM-BASE METAL BAR CHAIR BASES To suit Wire Bar Chairs Max size 230mm Dia Height 150-300mm 50
METAL BAR CHAIR BASES
Product Code Description Height No.
per bag
PCF20M Mesh Type 20mm 100
PCF25M Mesh Type 25mm 100
PCF40M Mesh Type 40mm 100
PCF50M Mesh Type 50mm 100
PCF65M Mesh Type 65mm 100
PCF70M Mesh Type 70mm 100
PCF20B Bar Type to suit 6mm to 20mm 20mm 100
PCF25B Bar Type to suit 6mm to 20mm 25mm 100
Product Code Description Height No.
per bag
PCF30B Bar Type to suit 6mm to 20mm 30mm 100
PCF40B Bar Type to suit 6mm to 20mm 40mm 100
PCF50B Bar Type to suit 6mm to 20mm 50mm 100
PCF65B Bar Type to suit 6mm to 20mm 65mm 100
PCF75B Bar Type to suit 6mm to 20mm 75mm 100
PCF40BP Bar Type to suit 24mm to 36mm 40mm 100
PCF50BP Bar Type to suit 24mm to 36mm 50mm 100
PCF65BP Bar Type to suit 24mm to 36mm 65mm 100
PCF75BP Bar Type to suit 24mm to 36mm 75mm 100
PLASTIC CLIP FAST BAR CHAIRS
16
BUILDING ACCESSORIES
BAR CHAIRS AND FASTWHEELS
Product Code Description Dimensions No.
per bag
SOG2540 Slab on ground plastic bar chairs 25 x 40mm 100
SOG5065 Slab on ground plastic bar chairs 50 x 65mm 100
SOG5065C
(clip on) Slab on ground bar chair with clip 50 x 65mm 100
SOG7590 Slab on ground plastic bar chairs 75 x 90mm 100
SOG7590C
(clip on) Slab on ground bar chair with clip 75 x 90mm 100
SOG85100 Slab on ground plastic bar chairs 85 x 100mm 100
SOG110 Slab on ground plastic bar chairs 105 x 110mm 100
SOG120 Slab on ground plastic bar chairs 115 x 120mm 100
SOG130 Slab on ground plastic bar chairs 125 x 130mm 100
SOG140 Slab on ground plastic bar chairs 135 x 140mm 100
SOG150 Slab on ground plastic bar chairs 145 x 150mm 100
12PFW20 Plastic fastwheel - Suitable for Precast Walls & Columns 20mm bar size 8-12mm 100
12PFW25 Plastic fastwheel - Suitable for Precast Walls & Columns 25mm bar size 8-12mm 100
12PFW30 Plastic fastwheel - Suitable for Precast Walls & Columns 30mm bar size 8-12mm 100
12PFW40 Plastic fastwheel - Suitable for Precast Walls & Columns 40mm bar size 8-12mm 100
12PFW50 Plastic fastwheel - Suitable for Precast Walls & Columns 50mm bar size 8-12mm 100
12PFW75 Plastic fastwheel - Suitable for Precast Walls & Columns 75mm bar size 16-20mm 100
20PFW25 Plastic fastwheel - Suitable for Precast Walls & Columns 25mm bar size 16-20mm 100
20PFW30 Plastic fastwheel - Suitable for Precast Walls & Columns 30mm bar size 16-20mm 100
20PFW40 Plastic fastwheel - Suitable for Precast Walls & Columns 40mm bar size 16-20mm 100
20PFW50 Plastic fastwheel - Suitable for Precast Walls & Columns 50mm bar size 16-20mm 100
20PFW75 Plastic fastwheel - Suitable for Precast Walls & Columns 75mm bar size 16-20mm 100
SS20                   Plastic Bar Chair for suspended slab  20mm  x  25mm
SS25 Plastic Bar Chair for suspended slab 25mm  x 30mm
SS30 Plastic Bar Chair for suspended slab 30mm x 40mm
SS35 Plastic Bar Chair for suspended slab 35mm x 45mm

WT125 Wire ties 2000/bundle 125mm length
WT150 Wire ties 2000/bundle 150mm length
BUILDING FILM AND PVC TAPE
Product Code Description Dimensions – Length x Width (m) Colour
PBF02 Polythene Building Film 50 x 2 Premium orange
PBF04 Polythene Building Film 50 x 4 Premium orange
PBF04S Polythene Building Film 25 x 4 Super orange
PBFB2H Polythene Building Film 50 x 2 High impact black
PBFB2M Polythene Building Film 50 x 2 Medium impact black
PBFB4M Polythene Building Film 50 x 4 Medium impact black
PBFB4H Polythene Building Film 50 x 4 High impact black
PVC PVC joining tape 50 x 48mm Grey
EXPANSION JOINTING
JOINTEX EXPANSION JOINTING
Product Code Description
JNTX50 50mm Supplied per 2.44 metre length
JNTX75 175mm Supplied per 2.44 metre length
JNTX100 100mm Supplied per 2.44 metre length
JNTX125 125mm Supplied per 2.44 metre length
JNTX150 150mm Supplied per 2.44 metre length
JNTX250 250mm Supplied per 2.44 metre length
JNTX300 300mm Supplied per 2.44 metre length
18
BUILDING ACCESSORIES
DANLEY
Product Code Description
DDCP06 Cradle -Blk Plate 50x6mm@450cc
DDCP10 Cradle-Blk Plate 50x10mm@300cc
DCP06450125B 6mm Black Plate Dowel Cradle, 450 C, 125mm Slab
DCP06450125G 6mm Galv Plate Dowel Cradle, 450 C, 125mm Slab
DCP06450150B 6mm Black Plate Dowel Cradle, 450 C, 150mm Slab
DCP06450150G 6mm Galv Plate Dowel Cradle, 450 C, 150mm Slab
DCP06450175B 6mm Black Plate Dowel Cradle, 450 C, 175mm Slab
DCP06450175G 6mm GALV Plate Dowel Cradle, 450 c, 175mm slab
DCP06450200B 6mm Black Plate Dowel Cradle, 450 C, 200mm Slab
DCP06450200G 6mm Galv Plate Dowel Cradle, 450 C, 200mm Slab
DCP10450125B 10mm Black Plate Dowell Cradle, 450C, 125mm Slab
DCP10450125G 10mm Black Plate Dowell Cradle, 450C, 125mm slab Galv
DCP10450150B 10mm Black Plate Dowel Cradle, 450 C, 150mm Slab
DCP10450150G 10mm Galv Plate Dowel Cradle, 450 C, 150mm Slab
DCP10450175B 10mm Black Plate Dowel Cradle, 450 C, 175mm slab
DCP10450175G 10mm Galv Plate Dowel Cradle, 450 C, 175mm Slab
DCP10450200B 10mm Black Plate Dowel Cradle, 450 C, 200mm Slab
DCP10450200G 10mm Galv Plate Dowel Cradle, 450 C, 200mm Slab
EXPANSION JOINTING
ABLEFLEX EXPANSION JOINTING
Product Code Description
EJ50 Black poly foam rolls 50mm

CBD10-GAL Biscuit Dowel 10mm Galvanised & Sleeve
CONNOLLY EXPANSION JOINTS AND SYSTEMS
EXJ10030 Rigid Expansion Joint 100mm x 3
EXJ12530 Rigid Expansion Joint 125mm x 3M
EXJ15030 Rigid Expansion Joint 150mm x 3
EXJ20030 Rigid Expansion Joint 200mm x 3M
EXJ100SYSTEM EXJ100 Full System (Includes 7 of 16 x 450 dowels and sleeves)
EXJ125SYSTEM EXJ125 Full Systems (Includes 7 of 16 x 450 dowels and sleeves)
EXJ150SYSTEM EXJ150 Full Systems (Includes 7 of 16 x 450 dowels and sleeves)
EXJ200SYSTEM EXJ200 Full System (Includes 7 of 16 x 450 dowels and sleeves)
20
BUILDING ACCESSORIES
KEYBOX SYSTEMS
Product Code Description
To suit slabs 130mm to 150mm
KB120U5 12mm bar at 200mm centres (5 bars) with acasing 120mm deep by 1000mm long
KB120U7 12mm bar at 150mm centres (7 bars) with acasing 120mm deep by 1000mm long
KB120U6 12mm bar at 200mm centres (6 bars) with acasing 120mm deep by 1200mm long
To suit slabs 160mm to 200mm
KB150U4 12mm bar at 250mm centres (4 bars) with acasing 150mm deep by 1000mm long
KB150U5 12mm bar at 200mm centres (5 bars) with acasing 150mm deep by 1000mm long
KB150U7 12mm bar at 150mm centres (7 bars) with acasing 150mm deep by 1000mm long
KB150U9 12mm bar at 110mm centres (9 bars) with acasing 150mm deep by 1000mm long
KB150U6 12mm bar at 200mm centres (6 bars) with acasing 150mm deep by 1200mm long
KB150U11 12mm bar at 110mm centres (11 bars) with acasing 150mm deep by 1200mm long
To suit slabs 200mm to 250mm
KB190U4 12mm bar at 250mm centres (5 bars) with acasing 120mm deep by 1000mm long
KB190U5 12mm bar at 200mm centres (5 bars) with acasing 190mm deep by 1000mm long
KB190U7 12mm bar at 150mm centres (7 bars) with acasing 190mm deep by 1000mm long
KB190U9 12mm bar at 110mm centres (9 bars) with acasing 190mm deep by 1000mm long
KB190U6 12mm bar at 200mm centres (6 bars) with acasing 190mm deep by 1200mm long
KB190U11 12mm bar at 110mm centres (11 bars) with acasing 190mm deep by 1200mm long
KB220U5 12mm bar at 200mm centres (5 bars) with acasing 220mm deep by 1000mm long
KB220U9 12mm bar at 110mm centres (9 bars) with acasing 220mm deep by 1000mm long
KB220U6 12mm bar at 200mm centres (6 bars) with acasing 200mm deep by 1200mm long
KB220U11 12mm bar at 110mm centres (11 bars) with acasing 220mm deep by 1200mm long

LT2501020010G T-Bar Lintel 250mm H x 200mm W x 10/10mm Galvanised
LT2501220010G T-Bar Lintel 250mm H x 200mm W x 12/10mm Galvanised
RETAINING WALL POSTS
RW10045G Retaining wall section 45 degree - Galvanised
RW10090G Retaining wall section 90 degree - Galvanised
26
Product Code Description
83300 Easy Drain 137mm Channel- Grate - 1m
83303 Press Gal Steel Drain 1m x 80mm
83360 137mm NCAP
83390 Easy Drain 137mm Channel- Grate - 3m
83500 Easy Drain 80mm Channel Black - 1m
83501 Easy Drain 80mm Channel - Gal -1m
83700 80mm NCAP
83800 Easy Drain 137mm Slim Pit Black
PFC100 Channel PFC 100 x 50 Black
PFC100G Channel 100 x 50 Galv
PFC125 Channel PFC 125 x 65 Black
PFC125G Channel 125 x 65 Galv
PFC150 Channel PFC 150 x 75 Black
PFC150G Channel 150 x 75 Galv
PFC180 Channel PFC 180 x 75 Black
PFC200 Channel PFC 200 x 75 Black
PFC200G Channel PFC 200 x 75 Galv
UC10014 Universal Column 100 @14.8kg Black
UC10014G Universal Column 100 @14.8kg Galv
UC15023 Universal Column 150 @23.4kg Black
UC15023G Universal Column 150 @23.4kg Galv

WELDMESH 2400X3000mm
Product Code Aperture size (mm) Wire diameter (mm)
WMG2A11 25 x 25 2.50
WMG311 25 x 25 3.15
WMG312 25 x 50 3.15
WMG314 25 x 100 3.15
WMG322 50 x 50 3.15
WMG422 50 x 50 4.00
WMG423 50 x 75 4.00
WMG523 50 x 75 5.00
WMG5A44 100 x 100 5.60
WELDMESH
AFS REDIWALL
AFS REDIWALL PANELS
Product Code Description Length Width m2
RW110-2800 Rediwall 110C Panel 2800 2.8 0.25 0.7
RW110-3000 Rediwall 110C Panel 3000 3 0.25 0.75
RW110-3200 Rediwall 110C Panel 3200 3.2 0.25 0.8
RW110-3600 Rediwall 110C Panel 3600 3.6 0.25 0.9
RW110-CTL Rediwall 110C Panel CTL 0.25
RW156-2800 Rediwall 156C Panel 2800 2.8 0.25 0.7
RW156-3000 Rediwall 156C Panel 3000 3 0.25 0.75
RW156-3200 Rediwall 156C Panel 3200 3.2 0.25 0.8
RW156-3600 Rediwall 156C Panel 3600 3.6 0.25 0.9
RW156-CTL Rediwall 156C Panel CTL 0.25
28
AFS REDIWALL
AFS REDIWALL PANELS
Product Code Description Length Width m2
RW200-2800 Rediwall 200C Panel 2800 2.8 0.25 0.7
RW200-3000 Rediwall 200C Panel 3000 3 0.25 0.75
RW200-3200 Rediwall 200C Panel 3200 3.2 0.25 0.8
RW200-3600 Rediwall 200C Panel 3600 3.6 0.25 0.9
RW200-CTL Rediwall 200C Panel CTL 0.25
RW256-2800 Rediwall 256 Panel 2800 2.8 0.15 0.42
RW256-3000 Rediwall 256 Panel 3000 3 0.15 0.45
RW256-3200 Rediwall 256 Panel 3200 3.2 0.15 0.48
RW256-3600 Rediwall 256 Panel 3600 3.6 0.15 0.54
RW256-CTL Rediwall 256 Panel CTL 0.15
AFS REDIWALL ACCESSORIES
Product Code Description
RW110-CLIP Rediwall 110mm(clip)-250mm wide, 20 panels per pack.
RW110-H Rediwall 110mm H-Joiner
RW110-T Rediwall 110mm T-Joiner
RW110-END Rediwall 110mm PVC End Caps
RW110-CNR Rediwall 110mm Ezy-Fit Corners
RW110-TRACK Rediwall 110mm Floor track
RW156-CLIP Rediwall 156mm(clip)-250mm wide, 20 panels per pack.
RW156-SPACER Rediwall 156mm 115 mm Spacer
RW156-T Rediwall 156mm & 200mm T-Joiners
RW156-H Rediwall 156mm & 200mm H-Joiner
RW156-J Rediwall 156mm & 200mm J-Track 100mm
RW156-END Rediwall 156mm & 200mm PVC End Caps
RW156-JOINER Rediwall 156mm & 200mm F2F Joiner
RW156-TRACK Rediwall 156mm & 200mm Floor track
RW156-CNR Rediwall 156mm Ezy-Fit Corners
RW200-SPACER Rediwall 200mm 115 mm Spacer
RW200-CLIP rediwall® 200mm(clip)-250mm wide, 20 panels per pack.
RW200-CNR rediwall® 200mm Ezy-Fit Corners
RW256-SLIDE rediwall® 256mm(slide)-150mm wide, 24 panels per pack.
RW256-CAP rediwall® 256mm PVC Quick Caps
RW256-END rediwall® 256mm PVC End Caps
RW256-JOINER rediwall® 256mm F2F Joiner
RW256-TRACK rediwall® 256mm Floor Track
RW-FCS 103mm Fibre Cement Strips 9mm
RW-FCS 149mm Fibre Cement Strips 9mm
RW-FCS 193mm Compressed Fibre Cement Strips 9mm
RW-FCS 249mm Compressed Fibre Cement Strips 9mm